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IBGZ J-ID No EF4
1 1 43 EILARRE
2 9 32 BAWGL
3 7 10 MEWL
4 58 30 ¥ Tt
5 28 11 FHIIEH#
6 83 19 A=
7 119 38 EHET
8 14 46 [FiRE=
9 100 62 XFHE
10 23 37 JIEE—
11 58 EAIFE
12 2 48 5K &£
13 96 9 FRHOF
14 57 18 INEET
15 59 EFFEA
16 21 23 HFARHME
16 62 29 &JIFI=
18 74 45 T|IIFEE
18 19 52 FAE=
20 5 28 BKLKILFD
21 12 51 RE &
22 104 7 BHAREHEE
23 61 21 AHEF
24 75 4 HE{HBA

25 3 dARE—
26 1 AWAR—

27 13 44 EJIE—
28 39 14 FHFE
28 20 EIfg %
28 10 25 IWTHEU#
28 25 53 RiF 1@
32 47 JI| E3EIE
33 97 55 EEEELF
34 103 13 SH &%
34 15 35 Eﬂaii

41 117 41 BREH
42 26 2 WEABUE
43 82 16 INEHEF

514

o145 —4%
OZONE
MAC
NIVIUK
AXIS

GIN
AIRCROSS
ADVANCE
ADVANCE
AIRWAVE
AXIS
OZONE
AXIS

AXIS
SWING
OZONE
AIRWAVE
GIN

GIN
ADVANCE
AIRWAVE
ZEROG
GIN
ADVANCE
GRADIENT
GRADIENT
GRADIENT
ADVANCE
SKYWALK
AIRWAVE
ADVANCE
OZONE
ADVANCE
GIN
WINDTECH
AIRWAVE
AIRWAVE
SWING
AXIS

SOL

GIN
ADVANCE
ADVANCE
SWING

0
61
48.6km  [10.0km]
0:00:00
0.00
83.6%
351.2km [128.0km]
95.1% 1.0000
26
Class
MANTRA R07 Open
MAGUS Open
PEAK Serial
MERCURY Open
BOOMERANG5 Open
ULTIMA3 Open
OMEGAG6 Serial
OMEGAG6 Serial
FR Open
MERCURY Open
VULCAN Serial
MERCURY Open
VENUS Serial
STRATUS7 Open
MANTRA Serial
FR3 Open
BOOMERANG Open
Z0O0OM Serial
OMEGA7 Serial
FR3 Open
VIPER2 Open
ZO0OM Serial
OMEGAG6 Serial
AVAX SR7 Open
AVAX SR7 Open
AVAX RSF Open
OMEGA7 Serial
CAYENNE2 Serial
MAGIC4 Serial
OMEGA7 Serial
ADDICT R Serial
OMEGAG6 Serial
BOOMERANG SPORT Serial
COMBAT Serial
MAGIC4 Serial
MAGIC4 Serial
ASTRALS Serial
MERCURY Open
TRACER Open
BOOMERANG SPORT Serial
OMEGA7 Serial
OMEGA7 Serial

STRATUS7 Open

(@)

(@)
(@)

I T
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Task2

AR5 IR
IV LIEEE
L)7TEIEE

EERE 25— IR
48.6
3741
36.1
35.7
35.4
35.2
341
33.5
30.1
254
233
232
22.9
222
22.0
21.8
21.8
21.6
21.6
21.1
20.4
20.3
19.6
195
19.4
19.1
18.8
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
141
135
125
125
123
12.0

RACE

DATE: 2007/12/2

D01-B16-B17-B16-B22-B11-B27-B26-B07-B27-B15-A01

TimeSection=
CylinderSize=

51.10km

3.0km
300m

T

B17-B15  StartTime= 11:15
400m
r=tt=77 10:00
ARRG—b
429Ha-2" 15:00
MATEFR EEGSR BRESS
1000.0 0.0
763.4 0.0
742.8 0.0
734.6 0.0
728.4 0.0
724.3 0.0
701.6 0.0
689.3 0.0
619.3 0.0
522.6 0.0
479.4 0.0
4774 0.0
471.2 0.0
456.8 0.0
452.7 0.0
448.6 0.0
448.6 0.0
4444 0.0
4444 0.0
434.2 0.0
419.8 0.0
417.7 0.0
403.3 0.0
401.2 0.0
399.2 0.0
393.0 0.0
386.8 0.0
323.0 0.0
323.0 0.0
323.0 0.0
323.0 0.0
290.1 0.0
2778 0.0
257.2 0.0
257.2 0.0
253.1 0.0
246.9 0.0
246.9 0.0
185.2 0.0
170.8 0.0
160.5 0.0
139.9 0.0
137.9 0.0

BREt
1000.0
763.0
743.0
735.0
728.0
724.0
702.0
689.0
619.0
523.0
479.0
477.0
471.0
457.0
453.0
449.0
449.0
4440
4440
434.0
420.0
418.0
403.0
401.0
399.0
393.0
387.0
323.0
323.0
323.0
323.0
290.0
278.0
257.0
257.0
253.0
247.0
247.0
185.0
171.0
160.0
140.0
138.0

NPR
1260.0
961.4
936.2
926.1
917.3
912.2
884.5
868.1
779.9
659.0

601.0
593.5
575.8

565.7
565.7
559.4
559.4
546.8
529.2
526.7
507.8
505.3

487.6
407.0

407.0
407.0

350.3
323.8
323.8
318.8
311.2
311.2
2331
215.5
201.6
176.4
173.9



lEfE J-ID No
44 57
45 27 31
46 69 15
46 50
48 60
49 33 24
49 56
51 81 5
52 40
53 77 22
54 48 63
55 87 6
55 38 34
55 124 49
55 11 61
59 12
60 42
61 46 54

EF4

FI
AFEF
AL U8 BE
EEFZ
TH B
=EEpY
T %
# IE—ER
MEEH
FhEA&EY
e =
JEAIE R
FE¥-ES
=R P S
&L=l
TR #
bR g
MR

o145 —4%
AIRWAVE
AXIS
SKYWALK
OZONE
GIN
AIRWAVE
SWING
AIRWAVE
ADVANCE
OZONE
upP
OZONE
NOVA
MAC
AIRWAVE
SWING
ICARO
OZONE

Class
MAGIC4 Serial
VENUS Open
POISON Serial
MANTRA Serial
BOOMERANG SPORT Serial
MUSTANG2 Serial
ARTRAL4 Serial
MUSTANG Serial
SIGMAS Serial
MANTRA Serial
TARGA3 Open
ADDICT Serial
TYCOON Serial
ENVY Serial
FR3 Open
ASTRALS Serial
ICE2XC Serial
MANTRA R07 Open

I T

M 0
F 1
M 0
M 0
M 0
F 0
F 0
M 0
F 0
F 0
M 0
M 0
M 0
M 0
M 1
M 0
M 0
M 0

ERRE 249—hEFRE

T

AT R i

SR BESR

1173
115.2
107.0
107.0
104.9
96.7
96.7
94.7
37.0
35.0
30.9
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
8.2
6.2
0.0

NPR

144.9
134.8

122.2
119.7

441
39.1
17.6
17.6
17.6
17.6

0.0



